EMER-FLEX COUPLING
1
CONTENTS
INDEX
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT STRUCTURE
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT SELECTION

Hub
Extended-
Dia. Hub
NES07 0.7
{ 0.07 } － － ○ ○
NES15 1.5
{ 0.15 } － － ○ ○
NES20 2
{ 0.2 } － － ○ ○
NES30 3
{ 0.31} － － ○ ○
NES50 5
{ 0.51} － － ○ ○
NES70  7
{ 0.71} － － ○ ○
NES100    10
{ 1 } － － ○ ○
NES250 25
{ 2.6 } － － ○ ○
NES800 80
{ 8.2 } － － ○ ○
NES1300 130
{ 13 } ○ ○
NEF02
19.6
{ 2 }

6. The allowable axial displacement is based on the assumption that the angular misalignment is “0”.
7. Check the key surface pressure in accordance with your operating conditions (see p. 18). The hub material is S45C.
Increase in Weight, Moment of Inertia and GD2 per
Extended-Diameter Hub / Long Hub
Model No.
Extended-Dia. Hub Long Hub
Weight kg Moment of
Inertia kg･m2
GD2
{kg f･cm2} Weight kg Moment of
Inertia kg･m2
GD2
{kg f･cm2}
NEF02W 0.027 0.18×10-4 { 0.74} － － －
NEF04W 0.046 0.34×10-4 { 1.35} 0.056 0.12×10-4 { 0.47}
NEF10W 0.15 1.3 ×10-4 { 5.18} 0.20 0.77×10-4 { 3.08}
NEF18W 0.042 1.1 ×10-4 { 4.19} 0.14 0.67×10-4 { 2.69}
NEF25W 0.13 3.0 ×10-4 { 11.3  } 0.20 1.3 ×10-4 { 5.41}
NEF 45W 0.14 5.8 ×10-4 { 23.2  } 0.30 2.8 ×10-4 { 11.2  }
NEF80W 0.16 11 ×10-4 { 42.6  } 0.47 6.4 ×10-4 { 25.6  }

d
Keyway
Standard
Stock Bore
Dia. Range
Keyway Max. Shaft Dia.φ
Torsional Stiffness
N･m/rad{kg f･m/rad}
Axial Spring
Constant
N/mm{kg f/mm}
A1 A2 A3Long
Hub
Extended-
Dia. Hub
NEF700W 6860  {700} 3100 70 － 118 130 29.1 ×105{29.7 ×104} 294   {30   } 337.2 385.6 434
NEF02W 19.6{   2} 20000 8 14-25 － 25 1.00×104{ 0.10×104} 34.3{  3.5} 63 － －
NEF04W 39.2{   4} 20000 8 11-22 23 29 1.18×104{  0.12×104} 20.6{  2.1} 86.8 101.4 116
NEF10W 98   { 10} 20000 10 12-30 32 40 3.92×104{ 0.4 ×104} 29.4{  3   } 89.8 104.4 119
NEF18W 176  {  18} 18000 12 14-35 35 42 7.84×104{ 0.8 ×104} 63.7{  6.5} 104.4 120.7 137
NEF25W 245  {  25} 15000 15 18-42 42 48 12.7 ×104{ 1.3 ×104} 78.4{  8   } 120 136.5 153
NEF45W 441  {  45} 13000 15 25-50 50 60 21.6 ×104{ 2.2 ×104} 109   {11.1} 144.2 163.1 182
NEF80W 784  {  80} 12000 15 30-60 60 70 39.2 ×104{ 4.0 ×104} 153   {15.6} 164.6 186.8 209
NEF130W 1270  {130} 10000 25 35-70 74 80 73.5 ×104{ 7.5 ×104} 177   {18.1} 192.4 220.2 248
NEF210W 2060  {210} 8000 25 － 83 90 11.3 ×105{11.5 ×104} 225   {23   } 216 272.5 329
NEF340W 3330  {340} 7500 45 － 95 110 16.2 ×105{16.5 ×104} 235   {24   } 249.4 313.2 377
NEF540W 5290  {540} 3400 50 － 109 120 21.4 ×105{21.8 ×104} 274   {28   } 286.8 337.9 389
PCD
44
49.5
63

Bore
d
Standard
Stock Bore
Dia. Range
Keyway Max. Shaft Dia.φ
Torsional Stiffness
N･m/rad{kg f･m/rad}
Axial Spring
Constant
N/mm{kg f/mm}
A1 A2Standard
Hub
Extended-
Dia. Hub
NEF700S 6860{700} 3100 50 － 118 130 58.8  ×105{60     ×104} 588   {60   } 230.4 278.8
NEF02S 19.6{ 2} 20000 8 14～25 20 25 1.96×104{  0.2  ×104} 68.6{  7.0} 44.9 －
NEF04S 39.2{ 4} 20000 8 11～22 23 29 2.45×104{  0.25×104} 40.2{  4.1} 56.9 71.5
NEF10S 98  { 10} 20000 10 12～30 32 40 8.82×104{  0.9  ×104} 58.8{  6 } 57.4 72
NEF18S 176 { 18} 18000 12 14～35 35 42 15.7  ×104{  1.6  ×104} 127   {13 } 65.7 82
NEF25S 245 { 25} 15000 15 18～42 42 48 25.5  ×104{  2.6  ×104} 157   {16 } 78.2 94.7
NEF45S 441 { 45} 13000 15 25～50 50 60 44.1  ×104{  4.5  ×104} 219   {22.3} 93.9 112.8
NEF80S 784 { 80} 12000 15 30～60 60 70 78.4  ×104{  8     ×104} 307   {31.3} 107.3 129.5
NEF130S 1270{130} 10000 25 35～70 74 80 14.7  ×105{15     ×104} 355   {36.2} 131.2 159
NEF210S 2060{210} 8000 25 － 83 90 22.5  ×105{23     ×104} 441   {45 } 144 200.5
NEF340S 3330{340} 7500 45 － 95 110 32.3  ×105{33     ×104} 470   {48   } 174 237.8
NEF540S 5290{540} 3400 50 － 109 120 43.1  ×105{44     ×104} 549   {56   } 201.7 252.8
Long
Hub
－
23

NEF25S 104 8 13 78.3 1 ±1.4 2.2 26 {104   }
NEF04S 67.5 5 10 － 1 ±0.8 0.76 2.85 { 11.4}
NEF10S 81 7 10 66 1 ±1.0 0.95 7.38 { 29.5}
NEF18S 93 7 10 68 1 ±1.2 1.5 14.5 { 57.8}
F E G H L M N
3 6.1 52 34 40 M6×22r 4
3 6.6 66 46 54 M6×22r 4
3 8.3 66 51 54 M6×22r 4
3 11.2 78 61 64 M8×28r 4
Model No. A B C E F B' H
φ16 1/10 Taper Shaft Bore Long Hub
Rough Bore Dia.
φ
G K
D1 D2 V T W
NEF10S-L 85 25.4 10 6.6 3 40 46 30 66 81
NEF04S-L 82.5 25.4 8 6.1 3 40 34
16
26
10.5 9.4